
28th Clophill Double WA720 Weekend (Autumn) - Saturday
Clophill Archery Club. - www.ClophillAC.co.uk (28DWA720)
Kiln Lane, Clophill, Bedfordshire, MK45 4BX, 21-09-2024

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
70m-1 70m-2 Tot.

70m-3 70m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 002D GRAY Edward U18M 1072 Meriden Archery Club
321/ 1 313/ 1 634

321/ 1 331/ 1 652
1,286 45 18

2 1- 002A ADRIAN Turner 1060 Jolly Archers of Houghton and
319/ 2 310/ 2 629

307/ 2 322/ 2 629
1,258 29 4

3 1- 003B RAINBOW Steve 1113 Towcester Archery Club
311/ 3 307/ 3 618

306/ 3 299/ 3 605
1,223 22 6

4 1- 002B MCDERMOTT Edward 1060 Jolly Archers of Houghton and
302/ 5 305/ 4 607

304/ 4 289/ 5 593
1,200 25 6

5 1- 001D HORNE Allan 50M 1078 Noak Hill Archers
304/ 4 284/ 7 588

303/ 5 295/ 4 598
1,186 26 5

6 1- 001A BECK Paul 1043 Ely Archers
292/ 6 289/ 5 581

287/ 6 276/ 6 563
1,144 13 7

7 1- 002C SAMS Russell 1072 Meriden Archery Club
277/ 7 284/ 6 561

258/ 7 256/ 8 514
1,075 14 4

8 1- 003D HARDMAN John 50M 1031 Clophill Archery Club
255/ 8 261/ 8 516

241/ 8 262/ 7 503
1,019 14 2

9 1- 003A EASTON Laurence 50M 1078 Noak Hill Archers
238/ 9 252/ 9 490

240/ 9 240/ 9 480
970 8 2

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
70m-1 70m-2 Tot.

70m-3 70m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 003C RUSSELL Sarah 1031 Clophill Archery Club
286/ 1 298/ 1 584

302/ 1 282/ 2 584
1,168 27 10

2 1- 001C RADOMSKA Sylwia 1018 Bowmen of Harrow
262/ 2 279/ 2 541

271/ 2 293/ 1 564
1,105 24 7

3 1- 001B STRATTON Lucy 1113 Towcester Archery Club
241/ 3 238/ 3 479

253/ 3 240/ 3 493
972 7 5

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
60m-1 60m-2 Tot.

60m-3 60m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 005B BROMLEY Archie 1008 Archers of Raunds
325/ 1 335/ 1 660

334/ 1 316/ 1 650
1,310 49 23

2 1- 005D GULVIN Samuel 1078 Noak Hill Archers
276/ 2 307/ 2 583

299/ 2 306/ 2 605
1,188 25 3

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
60m-1 60m-2 Tot.

60m-3 60m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 006C ROBERTS Sophie 1087 Peacock Archers
316/ 1 313/ 1 629

307/ 1 297/ 3 604
1,233 32 10

2 1- 004A LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel 1095 Royal Richmond Archery Club
296/ 3 300/ 3 596

298/ 3 307/ 1 605
1,201 27 8

3 1- 006A HYDE Daisy 1031 Clophill Archery Club
299/ 2 301/ 2 600

288/ 4 300/ 2 588
1,188 20 10

4 1- 004D RADOMSKA Natalia 1018 Bowmen of Harrow
292/ 4 288/ 4 580

304/ 2 294/ 4 598
1,178 20 5
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After 144 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
60m-1 60m-2 Tot.

60m-3 60m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

5 1- 005C YERBY Jess 1029 Chiltern Archery
160/ 5 181/ 5 341

  0/ 5   0/ 5 0
341 1 0

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
60m-1 60m-2 Tot.

60m-3 60m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 004B SMITH William 1018 Bowmen of Harrow
259/ 1 259/ 1 518

272/ 1 227/ 2 499
1,017 14 5

2 1- 004C OGLESBY Craig 1087 Peacock Archers
252/ 2 251/ 2 503

242/ 2 243/ 1 485
988 11 3

3 1- 006B WOOD Martin 1031 Clophill Archery Club
141/ 3 122/ 3 263

182/ 3 148/ 3 330
593 2 1

After 144 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
60m-1 60m-2 Tot.

60m-3 60m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A EASTON Sheila 1078 Noak Hill Archers
242/ 1 206/ 1 448

160/ 1 244/ 1 404
852 8 1

After 144 Arrows

Compound - Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 009A WILKES Alfie 1037 Deer Park Archers
340/ 2 343/ 1 683

339/ 1 333/ 2 672
1,355 69 26

2 1- 007D WILKINS Ben 1121 Wicken Archery Club
341/ 1 343/ 2 684

324/ 2 344/ 1 668
1,352 73 31

3 1- 008B LOCK Brian 1078 Noak Hill Archers
311/ 3 316/ 3 627

321/ 3 298/ 4 619
1,246 38 11

4 1- 009D DAVIS John 50M 1075 Neston Company of Archers
302/ 4 289/ 4 591

298/ 4 307/ 3 605
1,196 20 8

After 144 Arrows

Compound - Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 008D CHAPPELL Grace 1037 Deer Park Archers
345/ 1 348/ 1 693

347/ 1 340/ 1 687
1,380 88 26

2 1- 008C DAVIS Polly 50W 1075 Neston Company of Archers
317/ 2 325/ 2 642

317/ 2 315/ 2 632
1,274 38 10
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After 144 Arrows

Compound - Under 21 Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A WALKER Violet U18W 1015 Bowbrook Archers
336/ 1 328/ 1 664

336/ 1 334/ 1 670
1,334 62 21

After 144 Arrows

Compound - 50+ Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 009C BRIDGEWATER Neil 1056 Hinxworth
348/ 1 350/ 1 698

346/ 1 346/ 1 692
1,390 97 36

2 1- 007C SHORT Steve 1069 Malvern Archers
335/ 2 341/ 2 676

329/ 2 313/ 2 642
1,318 59 29

3 1- 008A CRANE Paul 1031 Clophill Archery Club
322/ 3 316/ 3 638

328/ 3 306/ 3 634
1,272 42 15

4 1- 009B WALKER Ian 1015 Bowbrook Archers
  0/ 4   0/ 4 0

  0/ 4   0/ 4 0
0 0 0

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 012B KEITH Euan 1132 Rlsas
297/ 1 287/ 1 584

283/ 1 280/ 1 563
1,147 16 7

2 1- 010D COLBOURNE Andrew 1093 Riverside Archery Club
276/ 2 268/ 2 544

248/ 2 258/ 2 506
1,050 12 3

3 1- 011A BURGESS Richard 50M 1021 Braintree Bowmen
274/ 3 220/ 4 494

247/ 3 223/ 2 470
964 13 3

4 1- 010A SONUNKAR Nilesh 1134 Southfields Archery Club
243/ 4 221/ 3 464

151/ 4 195/ 3 346
810 3 1

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 011B KNIBB Illaria 1031 Clophill Archery Club
304/ 1 286/ 1 590

271/ 1 296/ 1 567
1,157 11 0

2 1- 012A LANE Vivien 1067 Long Buckby Archery Club
228/ 2 256/ 2 484

260/ 2 249/ 2 509
993 8 2

3 1- 010C AZIZ Milly 1099 Silver Arrow Archers
213/ 3 236/ 3 449

231/ 3 230/ 3 461
910 5 3

After 144 Arrows

Barebow - Under 21 Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 010B CHUMBER Amelia 1126 Cadac
215/ 1 154/ 1 369

173/ 1 181/ 1 354
723 4 2
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After 144 Arrows

Barebow - 50+ Men

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50m-3 50m-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 011C BARNES Stephen 1060 Jolly Archers of Houghton and
242/ 1 265/ 1 507

217/ 1 269/ 1 486
993 15 5

2 1- 012C WHITLEY David 1113 Towcester Archery Club
208/ 2 179/ 2 387

172/ 2 215/ 3 387
774 5 0

After 144 Arrows

Recurve 50m U18 - Under 18 Women

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country
50m-1 50m-2 Tot.

50M-3 50M-4 Tot.
Total 10+X X

1 1- 011D BROCKLESBY SUM Betty 1005 Aim4Sport
296/ 1 284/ 1 580

285/ 1 288/ 1 573
1,153 22 4
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